
SHEPHERD’S CIRCLE
Limited to one sponsor
Recognition as Title Sponsor and inclusion of logo on all event materials
Archbishop Wenski as your table guest
Logo on step and repeat at event as well as on event materials
Logo featured for one year on CCLS gala website
Special recognition at gala and opportunity for sponsor to speak at event
(3) tables of (10) at event in most prominent location
Special dinner at Archbishop’s home
Three bottles of champagne at each table
VIP Reception attendance for all (30) Title Sponsor guests
Premier recognition at VIP Reception
Inside, front cover and back cover program ad in full color

GOLDEN PATRON
Limited to two sponsors
Recognition as Golden Patron on printed event materials
Press release announcing sponsorship
Logo prominently featured on event materials
Logo featured for one year on CCLS gala website
Special recognition at gala
(2) table of (10) at event in most prominent location
Two bottles of champagne at each table
VIP Reception attendance for all (20) Golden Patron guests
Center page program ad in full color

FAITHFUL SERVANT
Logo/donor name featured on event materials
Logo featured for one year on CCLS gala website
Special recognition at gala
(1 ) table of (10) at event (superior location)
Two bottles of champagne at table
VIP Reception attendance for all (10) Faithful Servant guests
Full page program ad in full color

GRACE & JUSTICE PARTNER
Logo/donor name featured at gala event
(1) table of (10) at event in prominent location
VIP Reception attendance for (10) Grace & Justice Partner guests
Full page program ad in full color

FRIEND OF THE FLOCK 
5 tickets at event in prominent location 
Half page program ad in full color
Logo/donor name featured at gala event 

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS
One Ticket
Limited Availability

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

$75,000

$50,000

$25,000

$10,000

$5,000

$400



COCKTAIL HOUR SPONSOR
WINE SPONSOR
EVENT PROGRAM SPONSOR
ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR
CENTERPIECES SPONSOR
SOUVENIR SPONSOR
AWARDS SPONSORS
EVENT SIGNAGE SPONSORS

The gala program printed book is 8.5" x 8.5" Ad Requirements:
High resolution (300 dpi) CMYK color images
Accepted formats: jpg or pdf

Submit final artwork to administratorcls@cclsmiami.org by August 4, 2025.
We can help create a simple ad if needed. Please provide text and high-resolution image.
Please include your name, phone number and company/organization name in your email.

For more information regarding sponsorship opportunities, please visit
cclsmiami.org/2025gala or contact:

Daniella Leroy Charles 
(786) 773-5082
administratorcls@cclsmiami.org

$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500

FULL PAGE AD (8"W X 8"H) with 1 ticket
1/2 PAGE AD (8"W X 3.875"H)
1/4 PAGE AD (3.875"W X 3.875"H)
NON-PROFIT 1/4 PAGE AD (3.875"W X 3.875"H)

$2,000
$1,000

$500
$250

UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES

PROGRAM BOOK ADVERTISING INFORMATION



State : Zip Code:

Shepherd’s Circle
Golden Patron 
Faithful Servant
Grace & Justice Partner
Partner Friend of the Flock
One Ticket

$75,000
$50,000
$25,000
$10,000
$5,000
$400

Cocktail Hour Sponsor   
Wine Sponsor       
Event Program Sponsor 
Entertainment Sponsor  
Centerpieces Sponsor    
Souvenir Sponsors       
Awards Sponsors       
Event Signage Sponsors 

$10,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 5,000
$ 3,000
$ 5,000
$ 2,500
$ 2,500

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES COMMITMENT FORM

UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES

Type of payment sponsorship or purchase: 
www.cclsmiami.org/gala2025

or: 

Attn: Daniella Leroy Charles
Catholic Legal Services

1469 NW 13th Terrace, Suite 100, Miami FL 33125
www.cclsmiami.org 

Please return completed form to Daniella Leroy Charles at administratorcls@cclsmiami.org

Sponsor Name

Contact

Address

City

Phone

Email

:

:

:

:

:

:

http://www.cclsmiami.org/gala2025
http://www.cclsmiami.org/
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