SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

SHEPHERD'S CIRCLE \$75,000

- Limited to one sponsor
- Recognition as Title Sponsor and inclusion of logo on all event materials
- Archbishop Wenski as your table guest
- Logo on step and repeat at event as well as on event materials
- Logo featured for one year on CCLS gala website
- Special recognition at gala and opportunity for sponsor to speak at event
- (3) tables of (10) at event in most prominent location
- Special dinner at Archbishop's home
- Three bottles of champagne at each table
- VIP Reception attendance for all (30) Title Sponsor guests

• Inside, front cover and back cover program ad in full color

- Premier recognition at VIP Reception

GOLDEN PATRON \$50,000

- Limited to two sponsors
- Recognition as Golden Patron on printed event materials
- Press release announcing sponsorship
- Logo prominently featured on event materials
- Logo featured for one year on CCLS gala website
- Special recognition at gala
- (2) table of (10) at event in most prominent location
- Two bottles of champagne at each table
- VIP Reception attendance for all (20) Golden Patron guests
- Center page program ad in full color

FAITHFUL SERVANT \$25,000

- Logo/donor name featured on event materials
- Logo featured for one year on CCLS gala website
- Special recognition at gala
- (1) table of (10) at event (superior location)
- Two bottles of champagne at table
- VIP Reception attendance for all (10) Faithful Servant guests
- Full page program ad in full color

GRACE & JUSTICE PARTNER

- Logo/donor name featured at gala event
- (1) table of (10) at event in prominent location
- VIP Reception attendance for (10) Grace & Justice Partner guests
- Full page program ad in full color

FRIEND OF THE FLOCK

- 5 tickets at event in prominent location
- Half page program ad in full color
- Logo/donor name featured at gala event

\$5,000

\$10,000

\$400

ARCHDIOCESE

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS

- One Ticket
- Limited Availability

UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES

COCKTAIL HOUR SPONSOR	\$10,000
WINE SPONSOR	\$5,000
EVENT PROGRAM SPONSOR	\$5,000
ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR	\$5,000
CENTERPIECES SPONSOR	\$3,000
SOUVENIR SPONSOR	\$5,000
AWARDS SPONSORS	\$2,500
EVENT SIGNAGE SPONSORS	\$2,500

PROGRAM BOOK ADVERTISING INFORMATION

FULL PAGE AD (8"W X 8"H) with 1 ticket	\$2,000
1/2 PAGE AD (8"W X 3.875"H)	\$1,000
1/4 PAGE AD (3.875"W X 3.875"H)	\$500
NON-PROFIT 1/4 PAGE AD (3.875"W X 3.875"H)	\$250

The gala program printed book is 8.5" x 8.5" Ad Requirements:

- High resolution (300 dpi) CMYK color images
- Accepted formats: jpg or pdf

Submit final artwork to administratorcls@cclsmiami.org by August 4, 2025.

We can help create a simple ad if needed. Please provide text and high-resolution image. Please include your name, phone number and company/organization name in your email.

For more information regarding sponsorship opportunities, please visit **cclsmiami.org/2025gala** or contact:

Daniella Leroy Charles

(786) 773-5082 administratorcls@cclsmiami.org

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES COMMITMENT FORM

\bigcirc	Shepherd's Circle	\$75,000
\bigcirc	Golden Patron	\$50,000
\bigcirc	Faithful Servant	\$25,000
\bigcirc	Grace & Justice Partner	\$10,000
\bigcirc	Partner Friend of the Flock	\$5,000
0	One Ticket	\$400

UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES

\bigcirc	Cocktail Hour Sponsor	\$10,000
\bigcirc	Wine Sponsor	\$ 5,000
\bigcirc	Event Program Sponsor	\$ 5,000
\bigcirc	Entertainment Sponsor	\$ 5,000
\bigcirc	Centerpieces Sponsor	\$ 3,000
\bigcirc	Souvenir Sponsors	\$ 5,000
\bigcirc	Awards Sponsors	\$ 2,500
O	Event Signage Sponsors	\$ 2,500

Sponsor Name	:	
Contact	:	
Address	:	
City	: State :	Zip Code:
Phone	:	
Email	:	

Please return completed form to Daniella Leroy Charles at administratorcls@cclsmiami.org

Type of payment sponsorship or purchase: www.cclsmiami.org/gala2025 or:

Attn: Daniella Leroy Charles
Catholic Legal Services
1469 NW 13th Terrace, Suite 100, Miami FL 33125
www.cclsmiami.org

Catholic Legal Services

ARCHDIOCESE OF MIAML INC.